GILDAN

G64VL

Gildan Ladies' SoftStyle® Fitted V-Neck T-
Shirt

MSRP (A): $10.26
Features

Deluxe 30 singles Softstyle® yarns
Mitered V-neck

Double-needle stitched sleeves and
bottom hem

Sport Grey is 90/10; Dark Heather,
Heather (Irish Green & Purple) are
65/35

Feminine 2" rib knit collar
Seamless collar; hemmed sleeves;
sideseam construction with stylish
tapered cut

Sideseamed

Gildan's manufacturing process
utilizes 45% renewable energy
Gildan’s Community Investment
Program supports education, the
environment, humanitarian aid and
active living in the communities we
do business in

Product Specifications

Fabric
n 4.5 0z., 100% preshrunk cotton
= Sport Grey is 90/10; Dark Heather,

Sizes
" S-3XL

Heather (Irish Green & Purple) are
65/35

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY LENGTH 25.25

26.25

27.25

28

28.5

29

BODY WIDTH 16

17

18.5

19.5

22

235

FULL BODY LENGTH 25.25

26.25

27.25

28

28.5

29

SLEEVE LENGTH 11.5

12

12.5

1325 | 14

15

13 Available Colors

N

Azalea Berry Black

PMS PMS PMS
2045 683 426

Cherry Red

PMS
187

Dark Heather

PMS
7545

Heather

Heather
Purple
PMS
668

Royal

PMS
2727

ELIGIBLE

DECO

Hthr Irish
Green
PMS
2249

PMS
533

Royal Blue

PMS
7686

Rs Sport
Grey

PMS
coolgrey7

Sapphire

PMS
641

BACK VIEW

L]

White

PMS
white

)

SIDE VIEW



