PRODUCT DETAILS

GILDAN°

G64VL prime

Gildan Ladies' SoftStyle® Fitted V-Neck T-Shirt

MSRP (A): \$10.26

Features

- Deluxe 30 singles Softstyle® yarns
- Mitered V-neck
- Double-needle stitched sleeves and bottom hem
- Sport Grey is 90/10; Dark Heather, Heather (Irish Green & Purple) are 65/35
- Feminine ½" rib knit collar
- Seamless collar; hemmed sleeves; sideseam construction with stylish tapered cut
- Sideseamed
- Gildan's manufacturing process utilizes 45% renewable energy
- Gildan's Community Investment Program supports education, the environment, humanitarian aid and active living in the communities we do business in

Fabric

- 4.5 oz., 100% preshrunk cotton
- Sport Grey is 90/10; Dark Heather, Heather (Irish Green & Purple) are 65/35

Sizes

■ S - 3XL







SIDE VIE



Product Specifications

<u>-</u>						
	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY LENGTH	25.25	26.25	27.25	28	28.5	29
BODY WIDTH	16	17	18.5	19.5	22	23.5
FULL BODY LENGTH	25.25	26.25	27.25	28	28.5	29
SLEEVE LENGTH	11.5	12	12.5	13.25	14	15

13 Available Colors

Azalea	Berry	Black	Cherry Red	Dark Heather	Heather Purple	Heather Royal	Hthr Irish Green	Navy	Royal Blue	Rs Sport Grey	Sapphire	White
PMS 2045	PMS 683	PMS 426	PMS 187	PMS 7545	PMS 668	PMS 2727	PMS 2249	PMS 533	PMS 7686	PMS coolgrey7	PMS 641	PMS white